TECHNICAL DATA INCLUDED IN THIS BROCHURE MAY BE CHANGE FROM TIME
TO TIME DUE TO THE PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS UNDERTAKES BY THE
MANUFACTURER. THE COMPANY RESERVES THE UNCONDITIONAL RIGHTS TO
IMPLEMENT SUCH CHANGES WITHOUT REFERENCE TO THIRD PARTIES.
ShangHai HanThing pump Co.,ltd
Website: www.hanthing.com
Address: NO.566, Tongli road, songjiang district, Shanghai, China
Mobile: +86-021-56550238

C
a
ta
lo
g
2
0
20
4SPSC Series Solar Power Pump
7VSVF系列立ᶿ ↨
INTRODUCTION
4SPSC Solar Borehole Pump
Performance Range:
Website: www.hanthing.com, Contact: sales@hanthing.com 1／14
(V) (W) IN (kg) (mm)
4SPSC5.0/28-D24/250 18-36 120-360 28 5 G1.25" 12 100
4SPSC5.5/38-D36/400 24—48 200-500 38 5.5 G1.25" 12.5 100
4SPSC5.5/58-D48/750 36-72 450-900 58 5.5 G1.25" 15 100
4SPSC6.0/72-D72/1000 48-96 600-1200 72 6 G1.25" 15.5 100
4SPSC6.5/98-D72/1300 48-96 800-1500 98 6.5 G1.25" 16 100
4SPSC10/30-D48/750 36-72 450-900 30 10 G1.5" 12 100
4SPSC10/44-D72/1000 48-96 600-1200 44 10 G1.5" 15.5 100
4SPSC10/57-D72/1300 48-96 800-1500 57 10 G1.5" 16 100
4SPSC15/28-D72/1100 48-96 600-1200 28 15 G2" 16 100
4SPSC4/128-D72/1200 48-96 800-1400 128 4 G1.25" 16 100
4SPSC15/36-D72/1300 48—96 800-1500 36 15 G2" 16 100
Profile:
Adopt stainless steel casing, shaft core, coupling, water entry base and pump body (or copper alloy
water entry base, pump body) to avoid rust or corrosion, stainless steel impeller and stainless steel
blower inlet casing. New "floating style" structure of impeller avoids axial pressure to motor. With